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UG TIME TABLE 

 
Name of the Program: B.Tech in ECE    Class/Sem: IV B.Tech SEM-II  Sec: A    

Class Room No: F-41              A.Y: 2020-21    W.E.F: 30/04/2021 

DAY 
1 

9:00-9:50 

2 

9:50-10:40 

3 

10:50-11:30 

4 

11:30-12:20 

L

U

N

C

H 

5 

1:10-2:00 

6 

2:00-2:50 

7 

2:50-3:40 

8 

3:40-4:30 

MON WSN/OS EMI CMC SC SC/QA EMI/QA 
COUNS/ 

TECHNICAL 
TECHNICAL 

TUE PROJECT WSN/OS CMC/QA EMI/QA 
SC/ 

TECHNICAL 
TECHNICAL 

WED PROJECT CMC EMI/QA SC/QA 
WSN/OS/ 

VERBAL 
VERBAL 

THU EMI PROJECT WSN/OS SC 
CMC/ 

TECHNICAL 
TECHNICAL 

FRI 
SC/ 

VERBAL 

CMC/ 

VERBAL 
EMI WSN/OS SEMINAR 

SEMINAR/ 

TECHNICAL 
TECHNICAL 

SAT QA TECHNICAL   TECHNICAL TECHNICAL 

  

 
Theory/Lab Faculty Name L T P O 

Cellular Mobile 

Communications 
Mr.P.Krishna Reddy 4 1 -- -- 

Electronic Measurements 

and Instrumentation 
Mr.P.Veeraswamy 5 1 -- -- 

Satellite Communications Dr.M.Vamshi Krishna 5 1 -- -- 

Wireless sensors & 

Networks(Elective-III)  

Operating Systems 

 (Elective-III) 

Dr.K.Micheal Angelo 

Dr.Aruna Safali 

 

4 1 -- -- 

Project  Dr.M.Venkateswara Rao -- -- 9 -- 

SEMINAR Mr.P.Krishna Reddy   3  

Verbal 

QA 

Ms.G.Visali 

Mr. V. Ramana Rao 
   12 

Counseling 
Mr.KRK/Mr.PVS/Mr.SCS 

-- -- -- 1 

Technical 
Ms. Ch.Padmini/Dr.K.Sowmya 

Ms. L.N.B Jyostna 
   12 

Class Incharge                                   Dr.K.Michael Angelo 

Meeting Link:                              https://meet.google.com/eee-skdi-dbu  

Meeting Link for Elective OS:        https://meet.google.com/uwi-mhmb-tks 

 

                    I/C TimeTables /Date    HOD / Date                Principal 
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